
Pärnu mnt

Sa
ku

 t
n

Koh
ila

 tn

N

1. korruse
äripinnad

vektor.ee

1-1
486,2 m²

1-4
575,4 m²

1-2
255,7 m²

1-3
300,2 m²

2-9
331,1 m²

2-8
449,4 m²

2-7
386,6 m²

2-10
513,8 m²

PÄripindade
2. etapp



Pärnu mnt

Sa
ku
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Koh
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 tn

N

2. korruse
äripinnad

vektor.ee

2-1
217,6 m² 2-2

176,9 m²

2-3
329,8 m²

2-6
634,8 m²

2-4
310,5 m²

2-5
403,2 m²

2-9
331,1 m²

2-8
449,4 m²

2-7
386,6 m²

2-10
513,8 m²

PÄripindade
2. etapp
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 tn

N

3. korruse
äripinnad

vektor.ee

3-1
216,7 m² 3-2

175,8 m²

3-3
329,8 m²

3-6
635,4 m²

3-4
310,7 m²

3-5
402,7 m²

2-9
331,1 m²

2-8
449,4 m²

2-7
386,6 m²

2-10
513,8 m²

PÄripindade
2. etapp



Pärnu mnt
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n
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N

4. korruse
äripinnad

vektor.ee

4-1
217,5 m² 4-2

176,9 m²

4-3
333,0 m²

4-6
635,1 m²

4-4
312,7 m²

4-5
404,9 m²

2-9
331,1 m²

2-8
449,4 m²

2-7
386,6 m²

2-10
513,8 m²

PÄripindade
2. etapp




